Nr.
158
153

208
50
187
151
15
11
76
72
88
87
207
193
192
98
122

202
135
128
127
73
60
200
198
211
47
155
154
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KI.

20
20

12
13
16
15
16
15
11
10
15
11
17
17
17
16
12
11
14
14
15
15
15
16
16
14
11
11
18
17

Club
Rio-Star Muttenz
Rio-Star Muttenz

ZZ Lancy
Chételaine
UGS-Chenois
Pratteln

Belp

Belp

Cote Peseux
Cote Peseux
Delémont
Delémont

ZZ Lancy

Veyrier

Vevey
Forward-Morges
Miinchenbuchsee
Aarberg

Young Stars Zirich
Neuhausen
Mandement
Mandement

Cote Peseux

La Chaux de Fonds
Wil SG

Wil SG

ZZ Lancy
Carouge

Rio-Star Muttenz
Rio-Star Muttenz

1

32

17

16

24

25

28

21

12

13

20

29

4

Titelverteidiger
Yang Chengbowen
Hu Jiashun

Verbande: STT
OSR: P.Stettler

Anz.Teiln.: 29 H6.KI.: 40

Yang Chengbowen
Hu Jiashun

Capeille Valentin

Piccoli Maél

Vorpe Antoine
Vorherr Thilo

17

Schmid Elia

Buhlmann Daniel

Rebetez Yoan

Marki Julien

Schaffter Cédric

Nusbaumer Blaise

Betemps Alexandre
Baudrillard David

18

25

Herren Doppel A/B

Seite 1v2

Serie 4
Beginn 13.30

Vigh Csaba
Collaros Paul-Antoine

Chatton Bernard

Probst Werner

Busslinger Julian

Rickenbach Nico

Saito Lelli Claudio Luis

Gagnebin Ivan

19

29

Mignot Christian
Vendé Gaél

Nick Filippo
Aschwanden Rahel

Karali Naim
Pittet Lionel

Switajski Christian
RuUhl Sebastian

20

26

31

21.01.2011 15:54



195
100

16
12
206
204
201
199
79
78
94
92
102
101
180
134
185
96
203
184
130
129
209
186
157
156

132
17
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17
19

15
13
16
16
16
15
12
11
11
12
17
16
17
16
14
15
15
15
16
15
16
17
16

19
17

Veyrier

Forward-Morges

Belp

Belp

Young Stars Zirich
Young Stars Zirich
Wil SG

Wil SG

Cote Peseux

Cote Peseux
Diidingen
Diidingen
Forward-Morges
Forward-Morges
T-Card

Neuhausen
UGS-Chenois
Forward-Morges
Young Stars Zirich
Triesen
Mandement
Mandement

ZZ Lancy
UGS-Chenois
Rio-Star Muttenz
Rio-Star Muttenz

Meyrin
Bernex

3

30

19

14

11

22

27

26

23

10

15

18

31

3a

3b

Weibel Kevin
Maklari Akos

Herren Doppel A/B

Weibel Kevin

©

Maklari Akos

Widmer Jonas

Buhlmann Ruedi

Streit Christian
Morandi Bill

10

21

Peter Dani
Fust Patrick

Tang Shirui
Solignac Thierry

11

Schnidrig Simon
Jorg Patrick

Moret Robin

Moret Rachel

12

22

27

Seite 2v2

Scharrer Niki

Klee Tobias

Dunner Mirko

Bays Jérémy

13

Meier Fabian
Pfeiffer Philipp

Stukelja Rista
Stukelja Aleksandar

14

23

1/2

30

Champod Nicolas

Memmi Daniel

Weber Lionel
Tang Mike

15

Zmirou Samy

Zmirou Samy

Langel Laurent

16

Langel Laurent

24

28

Rangliste
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